waGo

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Product Number: 231-350/001-000

HEADER STRAIGHT SOLDER PIN, 1X1 MM / 0.039X 0.039 IN 20 POLE PIN
SPACING 5.08 MM / 0.2 IN MATING DIRECTION PERPENDICULAR TO PCB

WITH CLOSED END
RoHS compliant

Packing unit 50 5*10 pieces

Product group

Weight

Color

Pole Count

Height

Width

Depth

Pin spacing from
Pollution degree
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Current intensity EN
Pollution degree
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Current intensity EN
Material group

Contact surface

3 (Multi Conn. System)
6.51 ¢

Orange

20

12 mm (0.472 in)
104.8 mm (4.126 in)
8.4 mm (0.331 in)
5.08 mm (0.2 in)

2

320 V

2kV

12 A

2

630 V

4 kV

12 A

I

Tin-plated



